
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1050670003300 Jacq	Tinle FRA
2 1060670004448 Asselin	Thomas FRA
3 1970670000373 Dubreuil	Maxime FRA
4 1070670002992 Jacq	Sonan FRA
5 1040670003036 Poirier	Jules FRA
5 1960670002722 Legros	Dylan FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2850670000444 Gauteron	Audrey FRA
2 2060670000443 De	Voort	Albane FRA
3 2070670004273 Vaudeville	Ondet	Jeanne FRA
4 2050670000992 Soubigou	Loann FRA
5 2060670004845 Canterranne	Louna FRA
6 2060670002965 De	Voort	Margaux FRA
7 2030670003042 Rabiller	Lila FRA
8 2060670002937 Billaud	Clarisse FRA
9 2070670004846 Rouleau	Emmy FRA
9 2020670002503 Perrot	Lucie FRA
9 2900670000392 Migeon	Marie FRA
9 2070670004847 Aime	Lola FRA
13 2020670002932 Baty	Elea FRA
13 2730670002725 Doucet	Christelle FRA
13 2060670004848 Nogues	Lola FRA

Final	Ranking	Battle	Men

Acrocool
Thouars,	France,	1	May	2017

Final	Ranking	Battle	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 2850670000444 Gauteron	Audrey FRA F
2 1920670004849 Tronchin	Guillaume FRA M
3 1960670002722 Legros	Dylan FRA M
4 1000670004274 Andre	Theo FRA M
5 1030670002938 Billaud	Maxime FRA M
5 2730670002725 Doucet	Christelle FRA F
5 2900670000392 Migeon	Marie FRA F
5 1970670000373 Dubreuil	Maxime FRA M
9 1020670004850 Taussac	Vincent FRA M

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2020670000451 Castanheira	Aude FRA
2 2020670002932 Baty	Elea FRA
3 2020670002503 Perrot	Lucie FRA
4 2030670001011 Simon	Emmy FRA
5 2030670003042 Rabiller	Lila FRA
5 2030670002950 Carlier	Edonis FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 1050670000352 Reignier	Lenny FRA M
2 2050670000992 Soubigou	Loann FRA F
3 1050670003011 Lorigne	Charly FRA M
4 1040670003036 Poirier	Jules FRA M
5 1040670004851 Reulier	Teofane FRA M
5 1050670003300 Jacq	Tinle FRA M
5 1050670003021 Mineau	Mathieu FRA M
5 1050670000355 Dufour	Sylvain FRA M

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1060670004448 Asselin	Thomas FRA
2 1060670003035 Pergaix	Loic FRA
3 1070670004852 Auger	Paul FRA
4 1070670000345 Rousseau	Angel FRA
5 1060670004853 Froger	Mildred FRA
5 1070670004854 Thomazeau	Lucas FRA
5 1070670004855 Elineau	Baptiste FRA
5 1070670002992 Jacq	Sonan FRA

*Speed	Slalom	times	are	not	comparable
	because	of	shorter	competition	area	

Final	Ranking	Speed	Minime	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Minime	Men	Senior	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Speed	Benjamins	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Speed	Poussin	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2060670000443 De	Voort	Albane FRA
2 2070670004273 Vaudeville	Ondet	Jeanne FRA
3 2060670002965 De	Voort	Margaux FRA
4 2070670003057 Simon	Anaelle FRA
5 2060670004845 Canterranne	Louna FRA
5 2060670002937 Billaud	Clarisse FRA
5 2070670004846 Rouleau	Emmy FRA
5 2070670004847 Aime	Lola FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 1080670000347 David	Erwan FRA M
2 1080670000346 Champigny	Yanis FRA M
3 1080670004856 Patureau	Mathis FRA M
4 1090670004857 Patureau	Noe FRA M
5 1090670004858 Aime	Nino FRA M
5 1080670004859 Nogues	Mahe FRA M
5 2100670004860 Elineau	Lena FRA F

Final	Ranking	Speed	Mini	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Speed	Poussine	Women


